
FOLLOW BUS 126 FROM GARAGE TO OGM

STAY BEHIND 126 AT OGH

501.027 To: Oak Glen High & Oak Glen Middle 501.128 From: Oak Glen High & Oak Glen Middle

Stop Time Description Stop Time Description

6:17 AM LEAVE GARAGE 1:50 PM LEAVE GARAGE

6:35 AM 6TH AND VEGLIA (BEFORE INDIANA) 2:10 PM ARRIVE: OAK GLEN MIDDLE 

6:36 AM INDIANA & 5TH ST 2:20 PM ARRIVE: OAK GLEN HIGH

6:40 AM INDIANA AVE & 4TH ST 2:40 PM CAROLINA AVE & 6TH ST

"Drive to 1st St, then turn right onto Carolina" Turn up 6th St

6:43 AM CAROLINA AVE & 3RD ST (Connie's corner) 2:41 PM INDIANA AVE & DUNN ST

6:45 AM CAROLINA AVE & 5TH ST (Citizen's) 2:42 PM INDIANA AVE & 5TH ST

"Go Route 30 to Route 8" 2:43 PM INDIANA AVE & 4TH ST

7:05 AM SCHOOL: OAK GLEN HIGH SCHOOL Go to 2nd St and turn

7:08 AM SCHOOL:  OAK GLEN MIDDLE 2:46 PM CAROLINA AVE & 3RD ST (Connie's corner)

PARK AT CHURCH UNTIL 7:22 2:55 PM ARRIVE: NEW MANCHESTER ELEMENTARY

208.003 To: New Manchester Elementary PARK BEHIND 71 4TH BUS RT SIDE

Stop Time Description 208.004 From: New Manchester Elementary

7:22 AM BELL HILL CHURCH Stop Time Description

7:25 AM 866 CHAPMAN & ABER 3:05 PM FLORENCE RD & FRANKFORT

7:26 AM CHAPMAN RD & WILDFIRE DR 3:06 PM FRANKFORT RD  AND NICHOLE LN

7:27 AM 2290 CAMERON RD 3:06 PM FRANKFORT RD & WELCOME LN

7:32 AM 1309 CAMERON RD 3:07 PM 1735 FRANKFORT RD

7:34 AM 4609 WYLIE RIDGE RD 3:08 PM FRANKFORT RD AND HERRON

7:36 AM WYLIE RIDGE RD & ANDERSON LN TURNAROUND 3:09 PM 2537 FRANKFORT RD

7:38 AM WYLIE RIDGE RD & STANDISH RD 3:14 PM 4294 HARDINS RUN RD

7:39 AM 4584 WYLIE RIDGE RD (NEAR CAMERON) 3:17 PM CHAPMAN RD & VALLEY DR.

7:40 AM 4609 WYLIE RIDGE RD 3:20 PM 866 CHAPMAN & ABER (K STUDENT)

7:46 AM WYLIE RIDGE RD & MEADOWOOD DR 3:21 PM CHAPMAN RD & WILDFIRE DR

7:52 AM FLORENCE RD & WESTLAKE RD 3:22 PM 2290 CAMERON RD

7:54 AM FLORENCE RD & FRANKFORT 3:26 PM 1309 CAMERON RD

3:29 PM 4609 WYLIE RIDGE RD

3:31 PM WYLIE RIDGE RD & ANDERSON LN TURNAROUND

7:55 AM School: New Manchester Elementary 3:33 PM WYLIE RIDGE RD & STANDISH RD

8:05 AM Arrive: Garage 3:36 PM WYLIE RIDGE RD & MEADOWOOD DR

3:50 PM ARRIVE: GARAGE

Schedules are Subject to change

Times are approximate. Please be at the stop 5 minutes before.

172

R Brew


